Race Date
October 18, 2008

District 4 XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 139 Lauren Zarger
2 2 173 Katie Perkins
3 3 104 Brittany Kaltenbaugh
4 4 233 Vicky Bem
5 5 230 Rebecca Reichbaum
6 6 105 Ciara Shorts
7 7 176 Annette Haibach
8 8 237 Lori Beth Nunemaker
9 9 241 Hannah Day
10 10 267 Morgan Eastman
11 11 210 Allison Gibbens
12 12 19 Rachel Munsee
13 13 16 Samantha Owens
14 14 239 Sashia Brumagin
15 15 191 Tarryn Maas
16 16 243 Heather Hunter
17 17 209 Kiera D'Antonio
18 18 99 Rachel Smith
19 19 134 Olivia Fernandes
20 20 83 Lydia Smith
21 21 222 Melissa Bem
22 22 259 Devon Gruver
23 23 271 Kelsey Stoner
24 24 172 Sarah Mrozowski
25 25 11 Taylor Grenz
26 26 89 Jenny Jones
27 27 29 Sarah Curtis
28 28 192  Jenny McAuley
29 29 72 Kenzie Blackmon
30 30 212 Beth Meabon
31 31 131 Kayla Slivinski
32 =7 244 Sarah Williams
33 32 263 Casaundra Swartzbaugh
34 33 175 Lynsay Girts
35 34 125 Madeline Zarger
36 35 52 Shelby Thompson
37 36 171 Megen Grenz
38 =7 170 Sarah Graham
39 37 265 Corvette Morrison
40 38 92 Nichole Latimer
41 39 30 Amber Gluth
42 =7 86 Lindy Colvin
43 40 211 Emily Yaple
44 41 208 Michaela Shinko
45 =7 226  Brittany Kafferlin
46 42 132 Kristen Dumbeck
a7 43 207 Kaitlyn Patton

Girls
Varsity

Team
Harborcreek
North East
Fort LeBoeuf
Union City
Union City
Fort LeBoeuf
North East
Union City
Union City
Youngsville
Seneca
Corry
Corry
Union City
North East
Union City
Seneca
Fort LeBoeuf
Harborcreek
Fort LeBoeuf
Union City
Youngsville
Youngsville
North East
Corry
Fort LeBoeuf
Corry
North East
Fort LeBoeuf
Seneca
Harborcreek
Union City
Youngsville
North East
Harborcreek
Eisenhower
North East
North East
Youngsville
Fort LeBoeuf
Corry
Fort LeBoeuf
Seneca
Seneca
Union City
Harborcreek
Seneca

18:36.1
19:19.8
19:42.3
19:46.7
19:51.1
19:55.9
20:11.5
20:29.8
20:42.1
20:52.3
21:03.0
21:09.7
21:10.1
21:13.8
21:18.0
21:33.1
21:40.4
21:41.5
21:43.6
21:47.8
21:53.7
21:54.4
21:56.1
22:04.0
22:07.1
22:09.8
22:12.9
22:13.1
22:20.1
22:29.2
22:32.6
22:43.1
22:46.4
22:47.9
22:54.5
23:12.5
23:13.0
23:13.3
23:14.1
23:23.5
23:33.9
23:36.3
23:39.7
23:41.1
23:41.4
23:41.8
23:43.6

10/19/2008 11:39:18

Pace

6:00/M
6:14/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/IM
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M




Race Date

October 18, 2008

Place Score Bib No Name
48 =7 73 Katlyn Blackmon
49 44 15 Tori Niggel
50 =7 221 Amber Bacon
51 =7 186 Nicole Roggie
52 45 49 Kayla O'Brien
53 =7 185 Abbie Kuhne
54 =7 223 Tonya Grossman
55 =7 188 Bethany Drab
56 46 266 Katie Rose
57 =7 76 Devin Clark
58 47 135 Shannon Markham
59 48 56 Andrea Amroski
60 =7 240 Allison Coe
61 =7 91 Kaylee Kuzma
62 49 53 Kendra Valone
63 =7 103 Amy Hedderick
64 50 127 Karley Fitzgerald
65 =7 93 Kristen Mueller
66 =7 98 Carly Osborn
67 =7 100 Cecilia Sundberg
68 51 23  Kierstan Fuller
69 =7 82 Briana Mitchell
70 =7 96 Kellie Boleratz
71 =7 123 Mary Pristello
72 =7 236 Jamie Kunzen
73 52 48 Carissa Lauffenburger
74 =7 130 Becca Reed
75 =7 133 Amy Extein

District 4 XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity

Team

Fort LeBoeuf
Corry

Union City
North East
Eisenhower
North East
Union City
North East
Youngsville
Fort LeBoeuf
Harborcreek
Eisenhower
Union City
Fort LeBoeuf
Eisenhower
Fort LeBoeuf
Harborcreek
Fort LeBoeuf
Fort LeBoeuf
Fort LeBoeuf
Corry

Fort LeBoeuf
Fort LeBoeuf
Harborcreek
Union City
Eisenhower
Harborcreek
Harborcreek

23:44.6
23:51.2
23:56.4
23:57.5
24:06.8
24:13.5
24:15.6
24:21.9
24:23.5
24:31.9
24:40.1
24:42.5
24:44.5
24:45.4
25:14.6
25:18.2
25:22.7
25:22.9
25:28.8
25:57.8
26:09.6
26:42.1
27:04.1
27:07.6
27:38.6
28:30.5
28:39.3
32:37.7

10/19/2008 11:39:18

Pace
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:55/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
10:31/M




Race Date

October 18, 2008

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 182 Alex Beardsley
2 2 190 Dylan Klein
3 3 194 Zachary Mix
4 4 193 Rob Merkel
5 5 187 Matt Scholze
6 6 232 Buddy Arnold
7 7 138 Cameron Tirabassi
8 8 234  Taylor Hanlin
9 9 128 Dan Flaherty
10 10 229 Ryan Myers
11 11 27 Jordan Wingard
12 12 189 Christian Drain
13 13 47 Brent Foster
14 14 87 Matt Heard
15 15 235 Kevin Klus
16 16 195 Sam Shesman
17 17 242  Frank Fiorelli
18 18 262 Abel Robinault
19 =7 183  Justin Elchynski
20 19 81 Matt McWilliams
21 20 260 Patrick Hoover
22 21 79 Mike Lockhart
23 22 22 Jared Colvin
24 =7 180 Ben Adams
25 23 84 Tyler Yost
26 24 231 Mike Wienczkowski
27 25 227 Stephen Mangol
28 26 268 Nick Kibbey
29 =7 177 Cuyler Lewis
30 27 124 Emmett Rennie
31 28 85 BjBane
32 29 51 Jeff Parker
33 =7 169 Tyler Giesen
34 =7 174  Tyler Anderson
35 =7 225 Tim Jackson
36 30 273 Travis Cunningham
37 31 20 Alan Royek
38 (<5) 206  Alex Johnson
39 32 264  John Csicsek
40 33 26 Jordan Rooker
41 34 102 Lee Ziegler
42 35 54  Nick Vanord
43 36 21 Chad Wiler
44 =7 181 Matt Allen
45 =7 178 Steven Ramsdell
46 37 257  Christian Bundy
a7 38 90 Mitchell Kaltenbaugh

District 4 XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity
Team Class
North East Jr
North East Sr
North East Sr
North East Sr
North East Jr
Union City Jr
Harborcreek Sr
Union City Jr
Harborcreek So
Union City So
Corry Jr
North East Sr
Eisenhower So
Fort LeBoeuf So
Union City Jr
North East Sr
Union City Sr
Youngsville So
North East Jr
Fort LeBoeuf Fr
Youngsville So
Fort LeBoeuf Fr
Corry Jr
North East Jr
Fort LeBoeuf Fr
Union City So
Union City So
Youngsville Sr
North East So
Harborcreek Fr
Fort LeBoeuf So
Eisenhower Jr
North East Fr
North East So
Union City So
Youngsville Jr
Corry So
Seneca So
Youngsville Jr
Corry Jr
Fort LeBoeuf Jr
Eisenhower Jr
Corry So
North East Jr
North East So
Youngsville So
Fort LeBoeuf So

16:39.3
16:47.3
17:25.0
17:39.1
17:42.9
17:43.4
17:43.7
17:51.1
18:02.3
18:05.6
18:11.8
18:12.9
18:13.9
18:14.4
18:17.6
18:23.7
18:27.7
18:34.5
18:36.2
18:41.7
18:44.9
18:53.2
18:58.0
18:59.9
19:01.2
19:06.5
19:08.4
19:10.7
19:11.0
19:12.0
19:13.1
19:16.3
19:19.0
19:19.7
19:21.9
19:22.6
19:24.3
19:27.9
19:29.7
19:31.2
19:40.2
19:41.6
19:42.6
19:42.8
19:48.1
19:48.9
19:56.8

10/19/2008 11:39:18

Pace

5:22/IM
5:25/M
5:37/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:45/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:26/M




Race Date

October 18, 2008

Place Score Bib No Name
48 39 24 Shawn McCray
49 40 25  Chris Phillips
50 =7 31 Kevin Hayes
51 =7 238 Alex Yaple
52 41 254  Eli Gruver
53 =7 88 Ricky Jones
54 =7 12  Kyle Labowski
55 =7 77 Tyler Herring
56 (<5) 205 Adam Brozewicz
57 42 57 Derek Carlson
58 =7 269 Brenton Maille
59 =7 184 Jason Johnson
60 =7 270 Ryan Pepper
61 43 126 Kyle Baumann
62 44 55  Travis Woodburn
63 =7 94  Josh Musser
64 45 137 Matt Sinnott
65 46 45  Nathaniel Linkerhof
66 =7 255 Josh Lewis
67 =7 179 Scott Torrance
68 =7 95 Preston Yochim
69 47 122 Dominic Mazza
70 =7 256 Derek Wachter
71 (<5) 203 Erick Greiner
72 =7 18 Jon Greer
73 48 50 Joe Confer
74 =7 101 Andre Torres
75 =7 75 Jacob Campbell
76 =7 258 Jacob Gambino
77 =7 46 Jordan Quiggle
78 =7 44  Brad Hert

District 4 XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity

Team
Corry

Corry

Corry

Union City
Youngsville
Fort LeBoeuf
Corry

Fort LeBoeuf
Seneca
Eisenhower
Youngsville
North East
Youngsville
Harborcreek
Eisenhower
Fort LeBoeuf
Harborcreek
Eisenhower
Youngsville
North East
Fort LeBoeuf
Harborcreek
Youngsville
Seneca
Corry
Eisenhower
Fort LeBoeuf
Fort LeBoeuf
Youngsville
Eisenhower
Eisenhower

10/19/2008 11:39:18



