

**Girls****Varsity**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	1	139	Lauren Zarger	Harborcreek	Sr	18:36.1	6:00/M
2	2	173	Katie Perkins	North East	Fr	19:19.8	6:14/M
3	3	104	Brittany Kaltenbaugh	Fort LeBoeuf	Sr	19:42.3	6:21/M
4	4	233	Vicky Bem	Union City	Jr	19:46.7	6:23/M
5	5	230	Rebecca Reichbaum	Union City	So	19:51.1	6:24/M
6	6	105	Ciara Shorts	Fort LeBoeuf	Sr	19:55.9	6:25/M
7	7	176	Annette Haibach	North East	So	20:11.5	6:31/M
8	8	237	Lori Beth Nunemaker	Union City	Jr	20:29.8	6:36/M
9	9	241	Hannah Day	Union City	Sr	20:42.1	6:41/M
10	10	267	Morgan Eastman	Youngsville	Sr	20:52.3	6:44/M
11	11	210	Allison Gibbens	Seneca	Jr	21:03.0	6:47/M
12	12	19	Rachel Munsee	Corry	So	21:09.7	6:49/M
13	13	16	Samantha Owens	Corry	Fr	21:10.1	6:50/M
14	14	239	Sashia Brumagin	Union City	Sr	21:13.8	6:51/M
15	15	191	Tarryn Maas	North East	Sr	21:18.0	6:52/M
16	16	243	Heather Hunter	Union City	Sr	21:33.1	6:57/M
17	17	209	Kiera D'Antonio	Seneca	Jr	21:40.4	6:59/M
18	18	99	Rachel Smith	Fort LeBoeuf	Jr	21:41.5	7:00/M
19	19	134	Olivia Fernandes	Harborcreek	Sr	21:43.6	7:00/M
20	20	83	Lydia Smith	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	21:47.8	7:02/M
21	21	222	Melissa Bem	Union City	Fr	21:53.7	7:04/M
22	22	259	Devon Gruver	Youngsville	So	21:54.4	7:04/M
23	23	271	Kelsey Stoner	Youngsville	Sr	21:56.1	7:05/M
24	24	172	Sarah Mrozowski	North East	Fr	22:04.0	7:07/M
25	25	11	Taylor Grenz	Corry	Fr	22:07.1	7:08/M
26	26	89	Jenny Jones	Fort LeBoeuf	So	22:09.8	7:09/M
27	27	29	Sarah Curtis	Corry	Sr	22:12.9	7:10/M
28	28	192	Jenny McAuley	North East	Sr	22:13.1	7:10/M
29	29	72	Kenzie Blackmon	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	22:20.1	7:12/M
30	30	212	Beth Meabon	Seneca	Sr	22:29.2	7:15/M
31	31	131	Kayla Slivinski	Harborcreek	Jr	22:32.6	7:16/M
32	(> 7)	244	Sarah Williams	Union City	Sr	22:43.1	7:20/M
33	32	263	Casaundra Swartzbaugh	Youngsville	So	22:46.4	7:21/M
34	33	175	Lynsay Girts	North East	So	22:47.9	7:21/M
35	34	125	Madeline Zarger	Harborcreek	Fr	22:54.5	7:23/M
36	35	52	Shelby Thompson	Eisenhower	Jr	23:12.5	7:29/M
37	36	171	Megen Grenz	North East	Fr	23:13.0	7:29/M
38	(> 7)	170	Sarah Graham	North East	Fr	23:13.3	7:29/M
39	37	265	Corvette Morrison	Youngsville	Jr	23:14.1	7:30/M
40	38	92	Nichole Latimer	Fort LeBoeuf	So	23:23.5	7:33/M
41	39	30	Amber Gluth	Corry	Sr	23:33.9	7:36/M
42	(> 7)	86	Lindy Colvin	Fort LeBoeuf	So	23:36.3	7:37/M
43	40	211	Emily Yaple	Seneca	Jr	23:39.7	7:38/M
44	41	208	Michaela Shinko	Seneca	So	23:41.1	7:38/M
45	(> 7)	226	Brittany Kafferlin	Union City	So	23:41.4	7:38/M
46	42	132	Kristen Dumbeck	Harborcreek	Sr	23:41.8	7:38/M
47	43	207	Kaitlyn Patton	Seneca	So	23:43.6	7:39/M

Overall Finish List**Girls****Varsity**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	(> 7)	73	Katlyn Blackmon	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	23:44.6	7:39/M
49	44	15	Tori Niggel	Corry	Fr	23:51.2	7:42/M
50	(> 7)	221	Amber Bacon	Union City	Fr	23:56.4	7:43/M
51	(> 7)	186	Nicole Roggie	North East	Jr	23:57.5	7:44/M
52	45	49	Kayla O'Brien	Eisenhower	So	24:06.8	7:46/M
53	(> 7)	185	Abbie Kuhne	North East	Jr	24:13.5	7:49/M
54	(> 7)	223	Tonya Grossman	Union City	Fr	24:15.6	7:49/M
55	(> 7)	188	Bethany Drab	North East	Sr	24:21.9	7:51/M
56	46	266	Katie Rose	Youngsville	Jr	24:23.5	7:52/M
57	(> 7)	76	Devin Clark	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	24:31.9	7:55/M
58	47	135	Shannon Markham	Harborcreek	Sr	24:40.1	7:57/M
59	48	56	Andrea Amroski	Eisenhower	Sr	24:42.5	7:58/M
60	(> 7)	240	Allison Coe	Union City	Sr	24:44.5	7:59/M
61	(> 7)	91	Kaylee Kuzma	Fort LeBoeuf	So	24:45.4	7:59/M
62	49	53	Kendra Valone	Eisenhower	Jr	25:14.6	8:08/M
63	(> 7)	103	Amy Hedderick	Fort LeBoeuf	Sr	25:18.2	8:10/M
64	50	127	Karley Fitzgerald	Harborcreek	So	25:22.7	8:11/M
65	(> 7)	93	Kristen Mueller	Fort LeBoeuf	So	25:22.9	8:11/M
66	(> 7)	98	Carly Osborn	Fort LeBoeuf	Jr	25:28.8	8:13/M
67	(> 7)	100	Cecilia Sundberg	Fort LeBoeuf	Jr	25:57.8	8:22/M
68	51	23	Kierstan Fuller	Corry	Jr	26:09.6	8:26/M
69	(> 7)	82	Briana Mitchell	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	26:42.1	8:37/M
70	(> 7)	96	Kellie Boleratz	Fort LeBoeuf	Jr	27:04.1	8:44/M
71	(> 7)	123	Mary Pristello	Harborcreek	Fr	27:07.6	8:45/M
72	(> 7)	236	Jamie Kunzen	Union City	Jr	27:38.6	8:55/M
73	52	48	Carissa Lauffenburger	Eisenhower	So	28:30.5	9:12/M
74	(> 7)	130	Becca Reed	Harborcreek	Jr	28:39.3	9:15/M
75	(> 7)	133	Amy Extein	Harborcreek	Sr	32:37.7	10:31/M

Overall Finish List**Boys****Varsity**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	1	182	Alex Beardsley	North East	Jr	16:39.3	5:22/M
2	2	190	Dylan Klein	North East	Sr	16:47.3	5:25/M
3	3	194	Zachary Mix	North East	Sr	17:25.0	5:37/M
4	4	193	Rob Merkel	North East	Sr	17:39.1	5:42/M
5	5	187	Matt Scholze	North East	Jr	17:42.9	5:43/M
6	6	232	Buddy Arnold	Union City	Jr	17:43.4	5:43/M
7	7	138	Cameron Tirabassi	Harborcreek	Sr	17:43.7	5:43/M
8	8	234	Taylor Hanlin	Union City	Jr	17:51.1	5:45/M
9	9	128	Dan Flaherty	Harborcreek	So	18:02.3	5:49/M
10	10	229	Ryan Myers	Union City	So	18:05.6	5:50/M
11	11	27	Jordan Wingard	Corry	Jr	18:11.8	5:52/M
12	12	189	Christian Drain	North East	Sr	18:12.9	5:52/M
13	13	47	Brent Foster	Eisenhower	So	18:13.9	5:53/M
14	14	87	Matt Heard	Fort LeBoeuf	So	18:14.4	5:53/M
15	15	235	Kevin Klus	Union City	Jr	18:17.6	5:54/M
16	16	195	Sam Shesman	North East	Sr	18:23.7	5:56/M
17	17	242	Frank Fiorelli	Union City	Sr	18:27.7	5:57/M
18	18	262	Abel Robinault	Youngsville	So	18:34.5	5:59/M
19	(> 7)	183	Justin Elchynski	North East	Jr	18:36.2	6:00/M
20	19	81	Matt McWilliams	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	18:41.7	6:02/M
21	20	260	Patrick Hoover	Youngsville	So	18:44.9	6:03/M
22	21	79	Mike Lockhart	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	18:53.2	6:05/M
23	22	22	Jared Colvin	Corry	Jr	18:58.0	6:07/M
24	(> 7)	180	Ben Adams	North East	Jr	18:59.9	6:07/M
25	23	84	Tyler Yost	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	19:01.2	6:08/M
26	24	231	Mike Wienczkowski	Union City	So	19:06.5	6:10/M
27	25	227	Stephen Mangol	Union City	So	19:08.4	6:10/M
28	26	268	Nick Kibbey	Youngsville	Sr	19:10.7	6:11/M
29	(> 7)	177	Cuyler Lewis	North East	So	19:11.0	6:11/M
30	27	124	Emmett Rennie	Harborcreek	Fr	19:12.0	6:12/M
31	28	85	Bj Bane	Fort LeBoeuf	So	19:13.1	6:12/M
32	29	51	Jeff Parker	Eisenhower	Jr	19:16.3	6:13/M
33	(> 7)	169	Tyler Giesen	North East	Fr	19:19.0	6:14/M
34	(> 7)	174	Tyler Anderson	North East	So	19:19.7	6:14/M
35	(> 7)	225	Tim Jackson	Union City	So	19:21.9	6:15/M
36	30	273	Travis Cunningham	Youngsville	Jr	19:22.6	6:15/M
37	31	20	Alan Royek	Corry	So	19:24.3	6:15/M
38	(< 5)	206	Alex Johnson	Seneca	So	19:27.9	6:16/M
39	32	264	John Csicsek	Youngsville	Jr	19:29.7	6:17/M
40	33	26	Jordan Rooker	Corry	Jr	19:31.2	6:18/M
41	34	102	Lee Ziegler	Fort LeBoeuf	Jr	19:40.2	6:21/M
42	35	54	Nick Vanord	Eisenhower	Jr	19:41.6	6:21/M
43	36	21	Chad Wiler	Corry	So	19:42.6	6:21/M
44	(> 7)	181	Matt Allen	North East	Jr	19:42.8	6:21/M
45	(> 7)	178	Steven Ramsdell	North East	So	19:48.1	6:23/M
46	37	257	Christian Bundy	Youngsville	So	19:48.9	6:23/M
47	38	90	Mitchell Kaltenbaugh	Fort LeBoeuf	So	19:56.8	6:26/M

Overall Finish List**Boys****Varsity**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	39	24	Shawn McCray	Corry	Jr	19:59.5	6:27/M
49	40	25	Chris Phillips	Corry	Jr	20:00.3	6:27/M
50	(> 7)	31	Kevin Hayes	Corry	Sr	20:01.5	6:27/M
51	(> 7)	238	Alex Yaple	Union City	Jr	20:06.1	6:29/M
52	41	254	Eli Gruver	Youngsville	Fr	20:08.6	6:30/M
53	(> 7)	88	Ricky Jones	Fort LeBoeuf	So	20:11.7	6:31/M
54	(> 7)	12	Kyle Labowski	Corry	Fr	20:19.0	6:33/M
55	(> 7)	77	Tyler Herring	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	20:25.8	6:35/M
56	(< 5)	205	Adam Brozewicz	Seneca	So	20:35.8	6:38/M
57	42	57	Derek Carlson	Eisenhower	Sr	20:40.5	6:40/M
58	(> 7)	269	Brenton Maille	Youngsville	Sr	20:47.6	6:42/M
59	(> 7)	184	Jason Johnson	North East	Jr	20:47.9	6:42/M
60	(> 7)	270	Ryan Pepper	Youngsville	Sr	20:52.1	6:44/M
61	43	126	Kyle Baumann	Harborcreek	So	20:59.9	6:46/M
62	44	55	Travis Woodburn	Eisenhower	Jr	21:02.7	6:47/M
63	(> 7)	94	Josh Musser	Fort LeBoeuf	So	21:04.9	6:48/M
64	45	137	Matt Sinnott	Harborcreek	Sr	21:07.3	6:49/M
65	46	45	Nathaniel Linkerhof	Eisenhower	Fr	21:08.5	6:49/M
66	(> 7)	255	Josh Lewis	Youngsville	Fr	21:15.6	6:51/M
67	(> 7)	179	Scott Torrance	North East	So	21:16.6	6:52/M
68	(> 7)	95	Preston Yochim	Fort LeBoeuf	So	21:20.0	6:53/M
69	47	122	Dominic Mazza	Harborcreek	Fr	21:32.5	6:57/M
70	(> 7)	256	Derek Wachter	Youngsville	Fr	21:42.0	7:00/M
71	(< 5)	203	Erick Greiner	Seneca	Fr	21:43.3	7:00/M
72	(> 7)	18	Jon Greer	Corry	So	21:46.8	7:01/M
73	48	50	Joe Confer	Eisenhower	Jr	22:30.4	7:15/M
74	(> 7)	101	Andre Torres	Fort LeBoeuf	Jr	22:37.7	7:18/M
75	(> 7)	75	Jacob Campbell	Fort LeBoeuf	Fr	22:46.8	7:21/M
76	(> 7)	258	Jacob Gambino	Youngsville	So	24:42.0	7:58/M
77	(> 7)	46	Jordan Quiggle	Eisenhower	Fr	26:13.8	8:27/M
78	(> 7)	44	Brad Hert	Eisenhower	Fr	27:30.0	8:52/M